Construction:
• Die cast aluminum housing
• Polycarbonate lens
• Dark bronze powdercoat finish
Applications:
Suitable for most canopy applications
• Gas stations
• Pathways

CGB_LED_v1.0
Page 2 of 2
Ordering Guide: example: CGB MD 5S UV FP 7SEL SP BZ
Series Output Optic Voltage Shielding
CGB MD
Medium
(8” x 8” Housing)
VH
Very High
(10” x 10” Housing)
5S
Type V Short
UV
120-277V
FP
Frosted
Polycarbonate Lens
CGB
CRI/CCT Finish
7SEL
70 CRI /
Field Selectable CCT:
3000K
4000K
5000K
BZ
Bronze
Options
Blank
No Options
SP
10kV Surge Protection
ZMSD (1)
Microwave Daylight/Motion
Sensor with Dimming
UV FP
Performance Chart:
5S 7SEL BZ
Catalog # Lumens Wattage LPW
CGB MD 5S UV FP 7SEL (3000K) 5011 40 126
CGB MD 5S UV FP 7SEL (4000K) 5448 38 142
CGB MD 5S UV FP 7SEL (5000K) 5421 40 137
Catalog # Lumens Wattage LPW
CGB VH 5S UV FP 7SEL (3000K) 9335 75 125
CGB VH 5S UV FP 7SEL (4000K) 10146 71 142
CGB VH 5S UV FP 7SEL (5000K) 10004 74 134
(1) Sensor Default Settings -
Detection Area: 100% / Hold Time: 5s / Daylight Threshold: Disabled / Standby Period: 0s / Standby Dimming Level: 10%
HD03R    Sensor Programming Remote Control
Notes
Controls Accessories (order separately)
Photometric Data:
CGB MD 5S UV FP 7SEL (3000K) CGB VH 5S UV FP 7SEL (3000K)
Test No.:  BLC2101014E1-C-CP
Luminaire Lumens:  4,981 lm